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THE  LIT CLUB 
-To Amend our Discourse

Republic Day Events

We, THE LIT CLUB, congratulate all the winners of the events conducted on the occasion 
of Republic Day. Firstly, we would like to express our gratitude to all the participants and
also to all the faculty and students who have helped us technically and in organizing the 
events. Our sincere thanks to the administration for providing support.  

S.No Name of the Competition Winner ID Number & Name

1 Write your voice

English

Telugu

First

Second

First

Second

B131245(B. Mamatha)

B151162(Ch. Prathyusha)

B171671(S. Sai Charan)

B161604(V. Venkatasai)

2 Paint the Point on Paper First

Second

Third

B151229

B151196

B171385

B161604



3 The Constitution 
Quiz

First

Second

S. Vinay & Team

B141800

B141001

B141043

B141276

Md. Mahaboob & Team 

B141371

B141633

B141729

B141187

Hearty Congratulations to all the winners once again.

“ Don’t let your fear of failing triumph over the joy of participating.”
- Marilyn

Monroe.


