RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF KNOWLEDGE TECHNOLOGIES

BASAR, TELANGANA

Notice:03

Cultural & Social Activities Club

29th Jan, 2018

THE LIT CLUB

-To Amend our Discourse

Republic Day Events

We, THE **LIT** CLUB, congratulate all the winners of the events conducted on the occasion of **Republic Day**. Firstly, we would like to express our gratitude to all the participants and also to all the faculty and students who have helped us technically and in organizing the events. Our sincere thanks to the administration for providing support.

S.No	Name of the Competition	Winner	ID Number & Name	
1	Write your voice			
	English	First	B131245(B. Mamatha)	
		Second	B151162(Ch. Prathyusha)	
	Telugu	First	B171671(S. Sai Charan)	
		Second	B161604(V. Venkatasai)	
2	Paint the Point on Paper	First	B151229	
		Second	B151196	
		Third	B171385	
			B161604	

3	The Constitution Quiz	First	S. Vinay & Team B141800 B141001 B141043 B141276
		Second	Md. Mahaboob & Team B141371 B141633
			B141729 B141187

Hearty Congratulations to all the winners once again.

" **Don't let your fear of failing triumph over the joy of participating.**" - Marilyn

Monroe.